
EnviroAfrica I&AP List for: DEADP Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants Advert Placed: Date:

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Avril Van der Rheede Eagle Towers SA  (PTY) Ltd Suite No 35,  Private Bag X4 Die Boord 7613 (021) 880 0914  086 726 2626 avril@eagletowerssa.com 

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1 Mr. Pieter Cillie Laastedrift Trust No.2 P.O. Box 135 Ceres 6835 (023) 316 2366 prc@cillie.co.za 

3.1 Please refer to the maildrop list n/a n/a n/a
4. Municipality

4.1 Mr. David Nasson Witzenberg Municipality: Municipal Manager PO Box 44 Ceres 6835 (023) 316 8196 (023) 316 1877 david@witzenberg.gov.za 

4.2 Mr. Barnito Klaasen Witzenberg Municipality: Mayor PO Box 44 Ceres 6835 (023) 316 1854 (023) 316 1877 barnito@witzenberg.gov.za

4.3 Mr. Hennie Taljaard

Witzenberg Municipality: Town Planning & 

Building Control PO Box 44 Ceres 6835 (023) 316 8554 (023) 316 1877 htaljaard@witzenberg.gov.za

4.5 Ms. Heloise Truter

Witzenberg Municipality: Environmental 

Management PO Box 44 Ceres 6835 (023) 316 1854 (023) 316 1877 heloise@witzenberg.gov.za

4.6 Dr. Helena v​on Schlicht

Cape Winelands District Municipality: 

Executive Mayor PO Box 23 Paarl 7646 (021) 870 3203 (021) 872 5228

hvschlicht@capewinelands.gov.za

execmayor@capewinelands.gov.za​ 

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

5.1 Mr. Cornelius Lottering

Witzenberg Municipality: Ward Councillor - 

Ward 2 PO Box 44 Ceres 6835 072 597 2145 (023) 316 1877 clottering@witzenberg.gov.za 

6. Ratepayers's association

6.1
7.State Organisations:

7.1 Mr. Cor Van Der Walt Dep of Agriculture Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 (021) 808 5099 (021) 808 5092 CorvdW@elsenburg.com
7.2 Ms. Alana Duffell-Canham Cape Nature: Land Use Advice Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 (021) 866 8000 (021) 866 1523 aduffell-canham@capenature.co.za 
7.3 Ms. Philippa Huntly Cape Nature: Land Use Advice Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 (021) 866 8014 (021) 866 1523 phuntly@capenature.co.za

7.4 Mr. Derrill Daniels Department of Water & Sanitation Private Bag X16 Sanlamhof 7532 (021) 950 7267 086 585 6935 

DanielsD@dws.gov.za

dreyerw@dws.gov.za
7.5 Mr.  Stanley Nomdo Department of Health PO Box 6489 Roggebaai 8012 (021) 418 5685 Stanley.Nomdo@westerncape.gov.za
7.6 Ms. Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8001 (021) 483 9533 Waseef.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za 
8. Neighbours

8.1 Mr. Alan Garlick Klondyke Farm PO Box 170 Ceres 6835
087 550 0232

(023) 312 1521

farm@klondyke.co.za

info@klondyke.co.za
8.2 Mr. JW Van Wyk Lakenvlei Boerdery PO Box 172 Ceres 6835 (023) 312 2661 (023) 312 2984 lakenvlei@lvboer.co.za 

8.3 Mr. Ruan Bester Hillcrest Farm PO Box 565 Ceres 6835 076 344 0400 hillcrest@skoonvlei.co.za 

9. Others
9.1 Ms Mari South African Civil Aviation Authority (011) 545 1071 pretoriusc@caa.co.za 

9.2 Ms. Lizell Stroh South African Civil Aviation Authority (011) 545 1232 StrohL@caa.co.za
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